Academic Year: 4th (Chance Exam)

Program: B. Sc. Nursing

Year: 2015

Exam Roll

Bio- Statistics (T)

Leadership & Management (T)

No.
12420007 37
12420010 29 64
12420015 31
12420018 34




Semester: 8th (Spring) (Chance Exam)

Program: Bachelor of Pharmaceutical ¢

Year: 2015

Social Pharmacy and

E);am Roll Pharmaceutical Medicinal Chemistry Il (Synthetic Drug)
Jurisprudence
12170011 C-

12170099

C-




Semester: 8th (Sring) (Chance Exam)

Program: Bachelor of Development St

Year: 2015

Natural Resource and
Human Response

Dimension of Development in
Developing Countries

Roll no
12550001 C+
12550009 B-
12550013 C+
12550016 C+ B-
12550023 B
12550036 C+




Semester: 7th (Spring) (Chance Exam)

Program: Bachelor of Public Health

Year: 2015

Health System
Research and
Computer Software

Health Economics

Application
11370002 F
12370004 C
11370098 F
11370086 D+
12370083 C-

12370106




