		Academic Year: 4th (Chance Exam)
Program: B. Sc. Nursing		Year: 2015
Exam Roll	Dio Statistica (T)	Leadership & Management (T)
No.	Bio- Statistics (T)	
12420007	37	
12420010	29	64
12420015	31	
12420018	34	

		Semester: 8th (Spring) (Chance Exam)
Program: Bachelor of Pharmaceutical \$		Year: 2015
Exam Roll No	Social Pharmacy and	
	Pharmaceutical	Medicinal Chemistry II (Synthetic Drug)
	Jurisprudence	
12170011	C-	
12170099		C-

		Semester: 8th (Sring) (Chance Exam)
Program: Bachelor of Development St		Year: 2015
Roll no	Natural Resource and Human Response	Dimension of Development in Developing Countries
12550001		C+
12550009		B-
12550013		C+
12550016	C+	B-
12550023		В
12550036		C+

		Semester: 7th (Spring) (Chance Exam)	
Program: Bachelor of Public Health		Year: 2015	
	Health System		
	Research and	Health Economics	
	Computer Software	Health Economics	
	Application		
11370002	F		
12370004	С		
11370098	F		
11370086	D+		
12370083	C-		
12370106		С	